
Match Results Statistics
Psychiatry - 2022

Appointment Year 2022

Match Day: Jan 5, 2022
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Enrolled Programs

%Number

Certified Positions

Program Statistics

Withdrawn Programs

Certified Programs

123

380

3

120

59.2%71Programs Filled

40.8%Programs Unfilled 49

290Positions Filled 76.3%

Positions Unfilled 90 23.7%

Ranking Programs 0

Active Programs 4

%

Matched Applicants

Applicant Statistics Number

290

U.S. Foreign 32 11.0%

MD Graduate 176 60.7%

Foreign 32 11.0%

DO Graduate 50 17.2%

303Applicants Preferring this Specialty *

Matched to this Specialty 290 95.7%

Matched to Different Specialty 0 0.0%

Did not Match to any Program 13 4.3%

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry

STATISTICS BY SPECIALTY
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Enrolled Programs

%Number

Certified Positions

Program Statistics

Withdrawn Programs

Certified Programs

61

126

0

61

54.1%33Programs Filled

45.9%Programs Unfilled 28

83Positions Filled 65.9%

Positions Unfilled 43 34.1%

Ranking Programs 0

Active Programs 1

%

Matched Applicants

Applicant Statistics Number

83

U.S. Foreign 7 8.4%

MD Graduate 51 61.4%

Foreign 14 16.9%

DO Graduate 11 13.3%

90Applicants Preferring this Specialty *

Matched to this Specialty 83 92.2%

Matched to Different Specialty 0 0.0%

Did not Match to any Program 7 7.8%

Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
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* preferred specialty is defined as the specialty ranked first on the applicant's primary rank order




